LFSP - Pontarlier

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 02 / 20
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 02L / 20R
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Pontarlier CTAF
Pontarlier CTAF
Pontarlier CTAF
Pontarlier CTAF
Pontarlier Dep
Pontarlier Dep
Pontarlier Dep
Pontarlier Dep

Nearby beacons

code identifier

LAP PRAZ DME

LPS LES EPLATURES NDB
BSV BESANCON NDB
SPR ST PREX VOR/DME

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
France

LF

2683ft (818m)

GMT +1

46.90853, 6.32751

land

LFSP

n/a

n/a

1001m (3284ft)
29°/209°

30m (98ft)
asphalt

876m (2874ft)
29°/209°
78m (256ft)
grass

135.700
135.700
135.700
135.700
135.700
135.700
135.700
135.700

dist bearing frequency
14.3 159.7° 110.65
21.7 69.4° 403

22.1 340.7° 370
26.8 164.6° 113.90
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GLA GLAND NDB

FRI FRIBOURG VOR/DME

GVA GENEVA VOR/DME

HR HERICOURT NDB

MB MONTBELIARD NDB

PAS PASSEIRY VOR/DME

LUL LUXEUIL VOR

LXI LUXEUIL SAINT SAUVEUR TACAN
SIO SION VOR/DME
Disclaimer

30.2
37.6
40.1
42.5
43.2
46.7
46.8
52.5
57.5

189.4°
98.3°
196.6°
31.7°
45°
203.7°
357.6°
1.9°
125.7°

375
110.85
115.75
289
330
116.60
117.10
108.20
112.15

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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